
Deliveries Collections

Monday, 20 December Yes Yes

Tuesday, 21 December Yes No

Wednesday, 22 December Yes No

Thursday, 23 December Yes No

Friday, 24 December No No

Saturday, 25 December No No

Sunday, 26 December No No

Monday, 27 December No No

Tuesday, 28 December No No

Wednesday, 29 December Yes Yes

Thursday, 30 December Yes Yes

Friday, 31 December Yes Yes

Saturday, 1 January No No

Sunday, 2 January No No

Monday, 3 January No No

Tuesday, 4 January Yes Yes

Wednesday, 5 January Yes Yes

Thursday, 6 January Yes Yes

Friday, 7 January Yes Yes

CHRISTMAS 2021 
DELIVERY AND COLLECTION SCHEDULE


